TOTAL (A)+(B) 20 65,18,340 0 100% 100% 0 0

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which

Depository Receipts have been issued
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 20 65,18,340 0 100% 100% 0 0

In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. Cir/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/Cir/ISD/ 05 /2011, dated September 30, 2011,

our Company shall ensure that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter / members of the Promoter Group shall be dematerialised prior to filing the

Prospectus with the RoC.

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under clause 37 of the Listing Agreement, one day prior to the

listing of Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.

B. Shareholding of our Promoter and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group

(individuals and companies).

Sr.

No.

Name of the Shareholder Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of

Equity

Shares

% of Pre-

Issue

Capital

No. of

Equity

Shares

% of Post-

Issue

Capital

 Promoters

1. 1 Harshad Monpara  16,29,333 25.00% 16,29,333 18.24%

2.  Bhavesh Kakadiya 15,23,433 23.37% 15,23,433 17.06%
3.  Yogesh Patel 13,30,666 20.41% 13,30,666 14.90%

 Promoter Group

4. 2 Hetalben Kakadiya 2,56,000 3.93% 2,56,000 2.87%
5.  Jivrajbhai Kakadiya 1,67,666 2.57% 1,67,666 1.88%

6.  Shaileshbhai Kakadiya 2,47,333 3.79% 2,47,333 2.77%
7.  Chimanlal Patel 70,000 1.07% 70,000 0.78%
8.  Champaben Patel 10,000 0.15% 10,000 0.11%
9.  Hetalben Patel 30,000 0.46% 30,000 0.34%
10.  Govindbhai Monpara 70,000 1.07% 70,000 0.78%
11.  Vasantben Monpara 37,033 0.57% 37,033 0.41

12.  Sangeetaben Nadiyadra 2,00,000 3.07% 2,00,000 2.24

 Total 55,71,464 85.47% 55,71,464 62.39

11. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth in the

table below:

Name of the Promoters No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (In Rs.)

Harshad Monpara  16,29,333 10.07

Bhavesh Kakadiya 15,23,433 10.15

Yogesh Patel 13,30,666 10.10

12. Public shareholders holding more than 1 % of the pre- issue paid-up capital of our Company:

Sr.

No.
Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of

Equity

Shares

% of Pre-

Issue

Capital

No. of

Equity

Shares

% of Post-

Issue

Capital

1 Ashmitaben Monpara 1,20,000 1.84% 1,20,000 1.34%